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NO. PART NO. PART NAME DESCRIPTION FROM UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS
1 3648 5501 001 HYD.PUMP 1 1 K622L-52-54-1 NO.6370631 43 45
1 3648 5501 000 HYD.PUMP 1 1 K622 -52-54-0 NO.6370630 43 45
2 H114 0108 016 BOLT 2 2 M8><16
3 3648 5502 000 BRACKET 1] 1 NO.6370630
4 H174 0108 020 BOLT 4 | 4 M8 > 20 NO.6370630
5 3648 5507 001 BASE 1 1 NO.6370631
5 3648 5507 000 BASE 1 1 NO.6370630
6 H174 0108 020 BOLT 4 | 4 M8 > 20
7 0852 1300 042 V-BELT 1 SB42
7 0852 1300 043 V-BELT 1 SB43
8 3648 5515 000 ARM 1 1
9 0350 0161 630 WASHER,PLAIN 1 1 16><30><3.2
10 | 0520 0132 032 PIN,SPLIT 1] 1 3.2%32
11 | 3611 7105 000 PULLEY 1|1
12 5204 2307 000 SPRING 1 1 #179
13 | 3606 2015 000 ROD 1|1 @890
14 F301 0108 000 NUT 2 2 M8
15 | 3410 5105 000 HOSE 2 | 2
16 | 3648 5521 000 ADAPTER 2 | 2
17 3611 7302 000 ADAPTER 5 5 302204
18 3411 5107 000 ADAPTER 2 2 302204TL50A
19 7802 000A 000 CYLINDER 1 1 CC6030
20 3615 6102 000 SHAFT 1 1 ©20><90
21 | 3611 7306 000 SHAFT 1] 1 @20><135
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22 0350 0162 034 WASHER,PLAIN 4 4 20>=<34>=3.2
23 0740 0002 000 RING 4 4 S20
24 3648 5525 000 LEVER 2 2
25 A301 0108 003 NUT 1 1 M8 3
26 3648 5528 000 GRIP 2 2
27 3706 6002 000 HOSE 2 2
28 3648 5535 000 GROMMET 1 1
29 3414 5031 000 ADAPTER 1 1 302404
30 3408 5106 000 CLAMP 1 1 1=200
31 3648 5541 000 CLAMP 3 3
32 A351 0108 002 U-NUT 3 3 M8
33 3637 0254 000 CLAMP 1 1 RF250
34 7801 000A 000 CYLINDER 1 1 CC5520
35 3611 7305 000 SHAFT 1 1 @20><185
36 3527 5068 000 SHAFT 1 1
37 0350 0162 034 WASHER,PLAIN 4 4 20><34>3.2
38 0740 0002 000 RING 4 4 S20
39 3648 5545 000 BRACKET 1 1
40 0350 0140 818 WASHER,PLAIN 1 1 8>18><16
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